Comm Ri Multi-units 5+

For Sale

8,426 Sqft - 1315 Brown St, MARTINEZ, California

94553-1924

Basic Details

Property Type:

Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Half Bathrooms:
Square Footage:
Year Built:

Lot Area:

Address Map

Country:
State:
County:
City:
Zipcode:

Street:

Comm Ri Multi-
units 5+

For Sale
40802064
$3,300,000
0

0

0

8,426 Sqft
1935

0.30 Sqft

usS

CA

Contra Costa
MARTINEZ
94553-1924

Brown St

Features
< Heating System:
4 Cooling System:
+ Basement:
+ Roof:

Other Heat

Other

Other

Other



Street Number:

Floor Number:
Longitude:

Latitude:

Agent [nfo

1315
0
W123° 52' 25.7"

N38° 0' 50.5"

ashwin@plexoware.com

No Image




